OFFICE OF

Cown of New Glarus

CAFO AND OTHER INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2016
AGENDA

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Town of New Glarus commission, County of Green, will conduct a meeting
for the transaction of business as is by law required permitted at such meeting as follows:

LOCATION: New Glarus Town Hall DATE: Tuesday, November 22, 2016

26 5" Avenue TIME: 7:00 P.M.
New Glarus, WI 53574

AGENDA

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Call to Order
Proof of Posting
Approve Minutes
a) 10/24/2016 CAFO and Other Industrial Development Committee Meeting
Public Comments
Extraterritorial Zoning
Nutrient Innovation and Dairy Technology Tour Report
Chapter 234 Section Reports
Next Meeting
a) Date
b) Agenda ltems
Adjourn

Persons requiring additional services to participate in a public meeting may contact the Town Clerk for
assistance at 608/527-2390.

P.O. Box 448 ~ 26 5" Avenue ~ New Glarus, WI 53574-0448 ~ Phone 608/527-2390 ~ Fax 608/527-3390
www.tnh.newglarus.wi.gov

11/17/2016 — Town Hall, Garage, & Post Office Maegan Roesslein — Deputy Clerk/Plan Administrator



